
NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number 
COOP - Motorola Solutions, Inc. for Public 
Safety Communications: 
Sourcewell Contract No. 042021-MOT 

Procurement Agent Danielle Swearingen 

Vendor(s) agree to extend under the 
same prices, terms, and conditions? 

N/A 

Contract Number of expiring contract Sourcewell Contract No. 042021-MOT 
CPA 1377240 - Motorola Solutions, Inc. for 
Public Safety Communications 

Award Amount $394,178.93 
$248,324.61 – Initial 
$105,854.32 – CO1  
$40,000.00 – CO2  

Amount Spent to Date $140,078.72 

Prime Contractor Information and 
LSBE – Subcontractor 

Motorola Solutions, Inc. 
Gregory Brown, CEO  
Years in Business: 52 
Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 9 

LSBE Participation: N/A per Cooperative 
Agreement 

Attachments • UD Change Order Request Form
• Quote
• Contract Summary
• Contract


